2025 MJMS Softball Schedule

2/15

2/28 — 3/1
317

3/18

3/20

3/26

3127

3/28 — 3/29
4/1

4/3

4/5

4/8

4/10

4114

4/17

4/21

4/22

4/28

5/1

April/May

Siegel Play Day @ Siegel Middle School

DCA Play Day @ DCA

@ Carroll Oakland

Eagleville*

Winfree Bryant

West Wilson*

@ Walter J Baird

TENTATIVE — Tournament @ MJMS
Gladeville*

@ Tuckers Crossroads

Burns Middle Play Day

@ Blackman Middle*

@ Winfree Bryant

@ West Wilson*

Gladeville*

Walter J Baird

Tuckers Crossroads (8" Grade Night)
@ Dickson Middle

Carroll Oakland

Wilson County Tournament

5/11 - 5/17 TMSSAA Sectional Tournament

5/23 — 5/24

TMSSAA State Tournament

*indicates JV game after varsity

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away
Away

TBD
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
4:30
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:30
5:00

TBD
TBD
TBD



*indicates JV game after varsity



