2025 MJMS Softball Schedule

2/15	Siegel Play Day @ Siegel Middle School	Away	TBD
2/28 – 3/1	DCA Play Day @ DCA	Away	TBD
3/17	@ Carroll Oakland	Away	5:00
3/18	Eagleville*	Home	5:00
3/20	Winfree Bryant	Home	5:00
3/26	West Wilson*	Home	5:00
3/27	@ Walter J Baird	Away	5:00
3/28 – 3/29	TENTATIVE – Tournament @ MJMS	Home	TBD
4/1	Gladeville*	Home	5:00
4/3	@ Tuckers Crossroads	Away	4:30
4/5	Burns Middle Play Day	Away	TBD
4/8	@ Blackman Middle*	Away	5:00
4/10	@ Winfree Bryant	Away	5:00
4/14	@ West Wilson*	Away	5:00
4/17	Gladeville*	Home	5:00
4/21	Walter J Baird	Home	5:00
4/22	Tuckers Crossroads (8th Grade Night)	Home	4:30
4/28	@ Dickson Middle	Away	5:30
5/1	Carroll Oakland	Home	5:00

April/May	Wilson County Tournament	Away	TBD
5/11 – 5/17	TMSSAA Sectional Tournament	Away	TBD
5/23 - 5/24	TMSSAA State Tournament	Away	TBD

^{*}indicates JV game after varsity

